DESCRIPTION OF ISSUE

COMPOSTING

CLAIMS

KINGDOM AMIMAL SHELTER
Shelter

RELAY FOR LIFE

cancer

awareness

KINGDOM AMIMAL SHELTER
Animal

RECYLING

INSURANCE

coverage do you

WKXH PROGRAMS AND ISSUES
2022 QUARTER 2
April to June 30, 2022

PROGRAM/SEGMENT

Interview Waste Management

Interview Barrett Insurance

Interview Rod Lauman

Interview Mayo's Decorating

Interview Rod Lauman

Interview Waste Management

Interview Barrett Insurance

DATE TIME DURAION

04/04

04/13

0505

05/31

06/16

0627

0629

7:50

7:50

7:50

7:50

7:50

7:50

7:50

5 min

5 min

5 min

5 min

5 min

5 min

5 min

PROGRAM DESCRIPTION

‘What can and can't be composted
‘When and how to file an insurance claim
Raising awareness of the Kingdom Animal
Event, Relay for Life to raise funds for
research and cancer
Event, raising funds to benefit the Kingdom

Shelter

Pilot program for area residents to recycle
Styrofoam

Discussing the difference between Liability,
Comprehensive and Collision, what
need.



