WKXH PROGRAMS AND ISSUES 2022 QUARTER 2 April to June 30, 2022

DESCRIPTION OF ISSUE	PROGRAM/SEGMENT	DATE	E TIME	DURAION	PROGRAM DESCRIPTION
COMPOSTING	Interview Waste Management	04/04	7:50	5 min	What can and can't be composted
CLAIMS	Interview Barrett Insurance	04/13	7:50	5 min	When and how to file an insurance claim
KINGDOM AMIMAL SHELTER Shelter	Interview Rod Lauman	05/05	7:50	5 min	Raising awareness of the Kingdom Animal
RELAY FOR LIFE cancer awareness	Interview Mayo's Decorating	05/31	7:50	5 min	Event, Relay for Life to raise funds for research and cancer
KINGDOM AMIMAL SHELTER Animal	Interview Rod Lauman	06/16	7:50	5 min	Event, raising funds to benefit the Kingdom Shelter
RECYLING	Interview Waste Management	06/27	7:50	5 min	Pilot program for area residents to recycle Styrofoam
INSURANCE coverage do you	Interview Barrett Insurance	06/29	7:50	5 min	Discussing the difference between Liability, Comprehensive and Collision, what need.
coverage do you					neca.